JTraccordjoint-T

Article no
76030707
76030808
76030909
76031212
76031414
76031717
76031919
76032121
76032626
76033030
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Tube dim. 2 (mm)
6
8
10
12
14, 15, 16
18, 20
22
25
30, 32
38

Tube dim. 3 (mm)

Matériau Acier
Ajustable Non
Cloison Non
Type d'adaptateur JiC
Forme T
Filetage 1 Filetage 2 Filetage 3

6 UN 7/16"-20 mé&ldl 7/16"-20 m&ldl 7/16"-20 male
8 UN 1/2"-20 makN 1/2"-20 makN 1/2"-20 méle
10 UN 9/16"-18 mé&ldl 9/16"-18 mé&ldl 9/16"-18 méle
12 UN 3/4-16" malN 3/4-16" makN 3/4-16" méale
14,15, 16 UN 7/8"-14 maleN 7/8"-14 maleN 7/8"-14 méle
18, 20 UN 1 1/16"-12 dBld 1/16"-12 WBld 1/16"-12 male
22 UN 1 3/16"-12 Bld 3/16"-12 Bld 3/16"-12 male
25 UN 1 5/16"-12 Bld 5/16"-12 iBld 5/16"-12 male
30, 32 UN 1 5/8"-12 miah¢ 1 5/8"-12 midh¢ 1 5/8"-12 male
38 UN 1 7/8"-12 maN 1 7/8"-12 miak 1 7/8"-12 méle

(§ HYDROSCAND

Poids (kg)

0.04
0.05
0.07
0.15
0.22
0.38
0.38
0.41
0.88
0.99




